
NASA-Mid Atlantic March Madness   V.3

Start Finish Time Group

6:45 AM 9:15 AM 150 Techistration

7:45 AM 8:00 AM 15 DRIVER'S MEETING

At Tech Shed

8:30 AM 9:05 AM 35 Open Track

9:05 AM 9:45 AM 40 Test/ Tune-Comp
9:45 AM 10:20 AM 35 Open Track/Inst. Clinic

10:20 AM 10:55 AM 35 Test and Tune 

10:55 AM 11:30 AM 35 Open Track 

11:30 AM 12:05 PM 35 Test and Tune-Comp

12:05 PM 1:05 PM 60 Lunch/RFH Recon Laps

1:05 PM 1:40 PM 35 Open Track/Inst. Clinic

1:40 PM 2:00 PM 20 Test/ Tune-Dust Off Qual

2:00 PM 2:25 PM 25 GR Track Session 1

2:25 PM 3:00 PM 35 Open Track

3:00 PM 3:35 PM 35 Test/ Tune-Comp.

3:35 PM 4:00 PM 25 Comp Practice Starts

4:00 PM 4:35 PM 35 Open Track/Inst. Clinic

4:35 PM 5:05 PM 30 Dust Off Race

5:05 PM 5:30 PM 25 GR Track Session 2

6:30 PM Techistration opens

8:00 PM Techistration closes

Friday March 15, 2024

Classroom Schedule
Group Time
SuperComp 8:00a-8:45
Instructor Clinic 8:00a-9:00
SuperComp 9:55a-11:00
Toyota GR 11:00a-11:40
Instructor Clinic 10:35a-11:25
SuperComp 12:15p-1:45
Toyota GR 2:45p-3:15
Instructor Clinic 2:15p-3:15
Instructor Clinic 5:00p-6:15
SuperComp 5:45p-6:15

Classroom Locations
SuperComp----Center Garage Basement
Instructor Clinic--North Tower 2nd Floor
Toyota GR---Center Garage Basement

Run Groups
Test N Tune
--Competition Cars and Drivers
Open Track
--Lapping Day Drivers, Instructor Clinic
SuperComp
--NASA competition licensing evals
Dust Off
--Race-Test n Tune drivers with NASA 
competition licenses


